
Northeast Regions  Contact  

Temple University School of 

Pharmacy 

 

(2022-2023) 

President: Wileyshka Rivera 

tun92749@temple.edu 

Touro College of Pharmacy 

New York  

(2023-2024) 

President: Gretel Morales 

Mendoza 

gmorales4@student.touro.edu 

 

West Regions  Contact 

University of Southern 

California School of Pharmacy 

 

(2023-2024) 

President: Jasmine Gomez 

Lopez 

gomezlop@usc.edu  

Touro University California 

College of Pharmacy 

 

(2023-2024) 

President: Jasmin Escobar 

jescobar4@student.touro.edu 

University of California San 

Francisco School of Pharmacy 

 

(2023-2024) 

President: Jazlyn Quintana 

jazlyn.quintana@ucsf.edu 

 

Southwest Regions  Contact  

R. Ken Coit College of 

Pharmacy University of 

Arizona  

 

(2023-2024) 

President: Jose Domineguez 

osher08@arizona.edu 

University of North Texas at 

Fort Worth College of 

Pharmacy 

 

(2022-2023) 

President: Alexis Zamora 

Zamora@my.unthsc.edu 

University of the Incarnate 

Word Feik School of 

Pharmacy 

 

(2023-2024) 

President: Sibelle Aguilar   

sagonz14@student.uiwtx.edu   
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The University of Houston 

College of Pharmacy 

 

(2023-2024) 

President: Hunter Adam 

hbadam@cougarnet.uh.edu 

Texas A&M Irma Lerma 

Rangel School of Pharmacy 

 

(2023-2024)  

President: Jessica Amaro 

jessicaamaro@tamu.edu 

(956) 336-3196 

 

Southeast Region Contact 

The University of Georgia 

College of Pharmacy 

 

(2023-2024) 

President: Ann Manley  

amm00701@uga.edu 

 

University of Florida College 

of Pharmacy Orlando 

 

(2022-2023) 

President: Ivette  Solís Nolasco 

solisnolasco.i@ufl.edu 

LECOM School of Pharmacy 

 

(2022-2023) 

President: José Daniel Rangel 

Garcia  

jrangelgar06131@rx.lecom.edu 

 

Midwest Region Contact  

Concordia University 

Wisconsin School of Pharmacy 

 

(2022-2023) 

President: Aaliyah Escamilla 

aaliyah.escamilla@cuw.edu 

University of Illinois at 

Chicago College of Pharmacy 

 

(2022-2023) 

President: Fernando Vega 

fvega5@uic.edu 
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